NAME
Michael Baldwin
Douglas Dehn
Angela Eaton
Daniel Knapek
Alan Norton
Chad Wetzel
Jeremy McFarland
Donald Collins
Mary Lou  Evans
Paul Pierce
Colleen Hansen
Sharon Doffing
Jody Anderson
Teresa Cleveland
Joanna Gilbert

= expired term

*4 yr terms, appointed by 10th Judicial District Court. Residency required.

15 membmer board

CITY OF ANOKA
HOME RULE CHARTER COMMISSION

ADDRESS

3827 Stonehaven Crt
1134 Benton St
436 Oakwood Dr
717 Fremont St
1815 Third Ave
1147 5th Ave
1329 3rd Ave
1321 Oakwood Dr
1186 Benton St
1500 S Ferry Rd
432 Van Buren St
2659 Pine Ridge Dr
2200 2nd Ave #102
117 Benton St
530 Van Buren St

Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303

PHONE

612-406-9982
763-427-2754
612-224-6148
612-219-3614
763-421-1844
612-356-0255
763-300-6342
763-427-1280

763-421-3232
763-486-0596
612-518-9673
612-290-6128
763-315-1855
651-373-3133

9/30/2025

ALT PHONE EMAIL

mikewinmb@gmail.com
ddehn127@comcast.net
angie.marie.eaton@gmail.com
cdknapek@msn.com
alannortonpds@gmail.com
chad@threeriversmechanical.com

763-324-1156

763-421-2700
763-350-7255
612-432-2139

jazbud72 @gmail.com
donaldjcollinsmd@gmail.com
mevans7587@gmail.com
paulpierce3rd@gmail.com
colleenhansen3@aol.com
sharondoffing@gmail.com
j I anderson@yahoo.com
ticmpp@yahoo.com
Kirk0198@gmail.com

EXPIRATION

3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
11/1/2028
11/1/2028
11/1/2028
11/1/2028
11/1/2028
11/1/2028
11/1/2028
11/1/2028
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