

**CITY OF ANOKA
HOME RULE CHARTER COMMISSION**

<u>NAME</u>		<u>ADDRESS</u>		<u>PHONE</u>	<u>ALT PHONE</u>	<u>EMAIL</u>	<u>EXPIRATION</u>
Michael	Baldwin	3827 Stonehaven Crt	Anoka MN 55303	612-406-9982		mikewinmb@gmail.com	3/1/2026
Douglas	Dehn	1134 Benton St	Anoka MN 55303	763-427-2754		ddehn127@comcast.net	3/1/2026
Angela	Eaton	436 Oakwood Dr	Anoka MN 55303	612-224-6148	763-324-1156	angie.marie.eaton@gmail.com	3/1/2026
Daniel	Knapek	717 Fremont St	Anoka MN 55303	612-219-3614		cdknapek@msn.com	3/1/2026
Alan	Norton	1815 Third Ave	Anoka MN 55303	763-421-1844		alannortonpds@gmail.com	3/1/2026
Chad	Wetzel	1147 5th Ave	Anoka MN 55303	612-356-0255		chad@threeriversmechanical.com	3/1/2026
Jeremy	McFarland	1329 3rd Ave	Anoka MN 55303	763-300-6342	763-421-2700	jazbud72@gmail.com	3/1/2026
Donald	Collins	1321 Oakwood Dr	Anoka MN 55303	763-427-1280	763-350-7255	donaldjcollinsmd@gmail.com	11/1/2028
Mary Lou	Evans	1186 Benton St	Anoka MN 55303		612-432-2139	mevans7587@gmail.com	11/1/2028
Paul	Pierce	1500 S Ferry Rd	Anoka MN 55303	763-421-3232		paulpierce3rd@gmail.com	11/1/2028
Colleen	Hansen	432 Van Buren St	Anoka MN 55303	763-486-0596		colleenhansen3@aol.com	11/1/2028
Sharon	Doffing	2659 Pine Ridge Dr	Anoka MN 55303	612-518-9673		sharondoffing@gmail.com	11/1/2028
Jody	Anderson	2200 2nd Ave #102	Anoka MN 55303	612-290-6128		j_l_anderson@yahoo.com	11/1/2028
Teresa	Cleveland	117 Benton St	Anoka MN 55303	763-315-1855		tlcmpp@yahoo.com	11/1/2028
Joanna	Gilbert	530 Van Buren St	Anoka MN 55303	651-373-3133		Kirk0198@gmail.com	11/1/2028

= expired term

***4 yr terms, appointed by 10th Judicial District Court. Residency required.**

15 member board